

SLP(Crl.)No. 6814 OF 2001

ITEM No.203

Court No.11

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 6814/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2001 in CRLA 3193/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAFUL B. DESAI

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim Relief  
& permission to place addl. documents on record )  
( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.6815/2001

Date : 01/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms.Indira Jaisingh,Sr.Adv.  
M/s VB Joshi,SS Shinde,  
VN Raghupathy,Advs.

Mr.Praveen Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Ashok H.Desai,Sr.Adv.  
M/s RD Chandrachud,Shridhar Chitale,  
Jayshree Naveenchandra,  
Abhijat P. Medh,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

List on 2.12.2002 for final disposal.  
Parties are at liberty to file additional documents.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master